NOTICE OF COMPLETION

1.	TICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT: The undersigned is OWNER of the interest or estate	e stated below in the property hereinafter described.	
	2. The FULL NAME of the undersigned is DONALD R. RUTHRAUFF 3. The FULL ADDRESS of the undersigned is 3521 Shawnee Drive, Jack's Valley,		
-	P.O. Box 1465, Carson City, Nevada 89505 The NATURE OF THE INTEREST or ESTATE of the undersigned is: In fee.		
		·	
5.		r example, "purchaser under contract of purchase," or "lessee.") RSONS, if any, WHO HOLD SUCH INTEREST or ESTATE with the N COMMON are: ADDRESSES	
	HELEN J. RUTHRAUFF	3521 Shawnee Dr., Jack's Valley Carson City, Nevada 89505	
6.	The full names and full addresses of the predecess subsequent to the commencement of the work of im NAMES	fors in interest of the undersigned if the property was transferred	
	none		
		described was COMPLETED February 1, 1978	
	owner-builder		
9. 10.	9. The street address of said property is 3521 Shawnee Drive, Carson City, Nv. 89701 10. The property on which said work of improvement was completed is in the City of unincorporated County of Douglas, State of Nevada, and is described as follows:		
	Lot 16, as shown on the map of the office of the County Record November 12, 1958, as Document A.P. 13-080-59	VALLEY VIEW SUBDIVISION, filed in der of Douglas County, Nevada, on No. 13793.	
Date	February 1, 1978		
Verifica	ation for INDIVIDUAL owner:	Signature of	
	OF Nevada Y OF Douglas	owner named in paragraph 2 Donald R. Ruthrauff	
descri stated Signatu owner in para	bed in the above notice; thathe has read the same therein are true. The of the property of	being duly sworn, says:	
Signatu Verifica	Notary Public in and for said state.	That he is one of the partners of, the partnership that executed the foregoing notice as owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the	
STATE		property therein described; that he makes this verification on behalf of said partnership; that he has read said notice and knows the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true. Signature of partner	
being o	duly sworn, says:	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	
That he	is the	Signature	
estate i	, the corporation ecuted the foregoing notice as owners of the aforesaid interest or in the property therein described; that he makes this verification alf of said corporation; that he has read said notice and knows the s thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.		
_	RIBED AND SWORN TO before me		
on Signatur	[e		
	Notary Public in and for said state.	REQUESTED BY	
Order Escrov	2319	DOUGLAS COUNTY TITLE IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. NEVADO	
Loan		- 1 2 4 4 E 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
\ \$11.155.5	L DECORDED MALL TO	PATRICIA J. WILLIAMS RECORDER /	
WHEN	RECORDED MAIL TO:		
	Mr. Donald Ruthrauff P.O. Box 1465 Cargon City No. 20505	LICEP V BUCK 278 PAGE 541	
	Carson City, Nv. 89505	DOOR NO THOL GIAL	